KPI & KP
� Compact design
� Ideal for panel mounting
� Vibration proof
� Long operation life
� High contact load
� Ultra short bounce times
� High pulsation protection

Ordering – KPI, for liquids and gases
Ordering – KP, for gases (and water on a direct connection only – do not use capillary mounting)
Setting range Adjustable Permissible Pressure Type Code
(rising pressure) differential operating connection No.
(bar) (bar) pressure (bar)
-0.2 to 8 0.4 to 1.5 18 G1⁄4”A KPI 35 060-1217
-0.2 to 8 0.5 to 2 18 G1⁄4”A KPI 35 060-1219
4 to 12 0.5 to 1.6 18 G1⁄4”A KPI 36 060-1189
2 to 12 0.5 to 1.6 18 G1⁄4”A KPI 36 060-3169
8 to 28 1.8 to 6 30 G1⁄4”A KPI 38 060-5081
-0.2 to 7.5 0.7 to 4.0 17 G1⁄4”A KP 35 060-1133
-0.2 to 7.5 0.7 to 4.0 17 G1⁄4”A KP 35 060-5047*
2 to 14 0.7 to 4.0 17 G1⁄4”A KP 36 060-1108
2 to 14 0.7 to 4.0 17 G1⁄4”A KP 36 060-1137*
4 to 12 0.5 to 1.6 17 G1⁄4”A KP 36 060-1221
4 to 12 0.5 to 1.6 17 G1⁄4”A KP 36 060-1144*
* KP with gold plated contacts (use contact load specification of KPI)
Type KP and KPI pressure switches
thanh
Polygon
Dimensions and weight
14
Accessories
Part Description Quantity Code No.
per set
Wall bracket for KP 10 060-1055
Brackets with
mounting
screws and Angle bracket for KP (not recommended for 10 060-1056
washers areas where vibrations occur)
4-off screws M4x5 + 4-off washers 1 060-1054
Screwed cable entry
Pg 13.5 with special nut.
Cable entry For 6-14 mm cables. 5 060-1059
A standard Pg 16 screwed cable entry can be
used for 6-18 mm cables.
If a bracket is mounted on the backplate of the